Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Fetihspor Vereinsheim

Mi
Do
Mo
Do
Mo
Do
Mi
Mo
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Do
Mi
Mo
Mi

21.01.26
22.01.26
26.01.26
29.01.26
02.02.26
05.02.26
18.02.26
23.02.26
26.02.26
04.03.26
12.03.26
18.03.26
01.04.26
06.04.26
15.04.26
20.04.26
06.05.26
07.05.26
11.05.26
14.05.26
20.05.26
25.05.26
03.06.26

4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
4A

Das Wolfsrudel
Big Bang Darter
The Dartnados
Big Bang Darter
The Dartnados
Big Bang Darter
Das Wolfsrudel
The Dartnados
Big Bang Darter
Das Wolfsrudel
Big Bang Darter
Das Wolfsrudel
Das Wolfsrudel
The Dartnados
Das Wolfsrudel
The Dartnados
Das Wolfsrudel
Big Bang Darter
The Dartnados
Big Bang Darter
Das Wolfsrudel
The Dartnados

Das Wolfsrudel

The Dartnados
HAMBURG 53
Dart Fighter
Kuchenteufel
Crazy Darter
Na Hoppla

Die Raser Y
Fun Arrows
Los Dartos
Nich mit Uns
Bullseye Dartclub
Ferries Teufel
Dart Fighter
Mogli's

Die Feiglinge
Die Raser Y
DDD

Voll Daneben
Nich mit Uns
CasalaVista
Nicht zu Null
Das Wolfsrudel

Mogli's

Stand: 21.01.2026

Big Bang Darter
Das Wolfsrudel

The Dartnados


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=14&change_date=38568
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=14&change_date=37305
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=15&change_date=38575
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=15&change_date=37312
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=16&change_date=38581
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=16&change_date=37320
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=17&change_date=38586
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=18&change_date=38593
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37336
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=19&change_date=38598
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=20&change_date=37349
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=21&change_date=38611
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=22&change_date=38619
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=23&change_date=38626
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=24&change_date=38635
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=25&change_date=38642
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=26&change_date=38651
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=26&change_date=37386
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=27&change_date=38658
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37394
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=28&change_date=38666
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=29&change_date=38673
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=30&change_date=38679

