

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Fethihsport Vereinsheim

Mi	21.01.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	The Dartnados	
Do	22.01.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	HAMBURG 53	
Mo	26.01.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Dart Fighter	
Do	29.01.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	Küchenteufel	Stand: 21.01.2026
Mo	02.02.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Crazy Darter	
Do	05.02.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	Na Hoppla	Big Bang Darter
Mi	18.02.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Die Raser Y	Das Wolfsrudel
Mo	23.02.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Fun Arrows	
Do	26.02.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	Los Dartos	The Dartnados
Mi	04.03.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Nich mit Uns	
Do	12.03.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	Bullseye Dartclub	
Mi	18.03.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Ferries Teufel	
Mi	01.04.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Dart Fighter	
Mo	06.04.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Mogli's	
Mi	15.04.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Die Feiglinge	
Mo	20.04.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Die Raser Y	
Mi	06.05.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	DDD	
Do	07.05.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	Voll Daneben	
Mo	11.05.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Nich mit Uns	
Do	14.05.26	2A	Big Bang Darter	-	CasaLaVista	
Mi	20.05.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Nicht zu Null	
Mo	25.05.26	4A	The Dartnados	-	Das Wolfsrudel	
Mi	03.06.26	4A	Das Wolfsrudel	-	Mogli's	